
Twist

Noughts and Crosses

Brighton

Stardust

Surge

The Split 2

Queens of Mystery

Queen and country

Zero

Stan Lee’s Lucky man 
3

You were never really 
here.

My name is Lenny

Maxxx

Janie Johnson 2

Ghost stories

Next of kin

The tunnel - 
vengance 

Carnage - swallowing 
the past

The 11th hour

The girl with all the 
gifts

Operator

Cyber bully

Robot overlords

Powder room

Condemed

Sound mixer - additonal 
photography.

Sound mixer UK

Production Sound mixer

Sound mixer UK 

Sound MIxer - addtional

Sound mixer 2nd unit

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer,
Camera test day

Production sound mixer

Sound mixer 2nd Unit

Sound mixer - addtional 
photography

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Sound mixer 2nd Unit

Sound mixer - addtional
photography

Sound Mixer - splinter unit

Sound Mixer - splinter unit

Sound mixer - addtional 
photography

Production sound mixer

Sound mixer - addtional 
photography

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Sound mixer - addtional
photography

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Martin Owen

Koby Adom

Stevphen Cookson

Gabriel Range

Aniel Karia

Paula Van De Oest

Jamie Stone

Ridley Scott

Faye Gilbert

Louise Hooper

Lynne Ramsey

Ron Scalpello

OT Fagbenle

Julian Kemp

Andy Nyman

Jamie Childs

Giles Bannier

Simon Amstel

Jim Sheridan

Colm McCarthy

Caroline Barfleet

Ben Chanan

Jon Wright

MJ Delaney

JP Davison

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

2012

2012

Fagin productions

Film Afrika worldwide

CK films, Lipsync

Salon films, Lionsgate

BBC films, BFI

Sister pictures

Sly fox films

20th Century fox

Zero dark films, BBC, BFI

Carnival Films

Why not prodiuctions, BFI
Film 4

Salon films, Partriot pictures

LUT media, Channel 4

Short form films

Warp films

Mammouth screen

Kudos

BBC

Hells kitchen films

Sky

Rebecca Morgan

Raw, Channel 4

Pinewood studio

DJ films, Vertigo, Universal

Bette noir films

Feature film

TV drama

Feature film

Feature film

Feature film

TV drama

TV drama

Feature film, 

Feature film

TV drama

Feature film

Feature film

TV comedy

TV drama

Feature film

TV drama

TV drama

TV drama

short film

Feature film

Short film

TV movie

Feature film 

Feature film

Feature film

   Production                  Role                                         Director               Year       Production company          Format
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Mercedes - Step up

Calvin Klien - Defy

Littlewoods - Ways to 
wear

NSPCC/02 - Online vs 
offline

Haribo Super mix

Vimto

Moonpig Christmas 
Campaign

Moonpig every day
Harry Potter
Studio Tour

Harvester – Rib Tickler

Pukka Pies

Assassins Creed Teaser 
2

USA Pro – Little Mix

Aviva 

Assassins Creed Teaser

We are Donna

Lexus,The Life RX

Levis 

Hollie Cook/ Fred Perry.

Bella Fraud/ Fred Perry

Mc Vities

PRS

HSBC 

SBI

Bulgari

Production Sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

EPK sound

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Trevor Robinson

Jonas Lindtroem

Rhiannon Lewis

Dan Huntly

Trevor Robinson

Trevor Robinson

Trevor Robinson

Trevor Robinson

Dan stroy

Trevor Robinson

Ron Scalpello

Jacob Harmer

Guy Patterson

Ron Scalpello

Lucy Tcherniak

Darren Emmerson

Steven Agnew

Rhys Davis

Rhys Davis

Greg Hackett

Kelly Mitchell

Patrick Killinbeck

Nick Scott

Anrick

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Quiet Storm

Icconoclast

The gate

VCCP

Quiet storm

Quiet storm

Quiet storm

Quiet storm

Guts and Glory

Quiet storm

Quiet storm

Skeletus films

Grain meda

Quiet storm

Radical media

East city films

Love live

My accomplice

My accomplice

Stink studios

Fold 7

Brave spark

Studio Hansa

Unit 9

TV commercial

TV commercial

TV Commercial

Branded content

TV Commercial

TV Commercial

TV Commercial

TV commercial

Branded content

TV Commercial

TV Commercial

TV Commercial

Branded Content

TV Commercial

TV Commercial

TV Commercial

Branded content

Branded content

Branded content

TV Commercial

TV Commercial

Branded content

TV Commercial

TV Commercial

 
credits: Commercials.
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credits: tv factual and documentary  

Audrey

Chasing Perfect

PM Corbyn

Loot

Fred

Slum Gods

Border politics 

Andrew Marr’s 
Scotland

The Choir

House Doctor Series 
4

Inside The Ivy

The Challenge

Inside Jaguar _ The 
making a million 
pound car

Modern Times, 
Weekend Warriors

The Culture Show 
Paul Smith

Hello Good evening 
and Farewell. A 
tribute to Sir David 
Frost.

The Culture Show.
Jonathan Yeo

The Culture Show.
Royal Court

The Culture Show.
Matt Smith

Chart show

Lawson Interview

Chart show

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer

Sound recordist

PSC sound

Production sound mixer

Production sound mixer, 
UK block

Production sound mixer, 
UK block

Sound Recordist

PSC sound
1 episode

Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist

Production sound mixer

Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist

Helena Cohen

Helena Cohen

Mark Radice

David Sutton

Paul Van Carter

Lucy Walker

Judy Rymer

Mark Radice

Paul Wells

Dan Bridger

Adrian Sibly

Peter Williams

Cathy Durbin

Luke Sewell

Mary Downes

Mark George

Katy Homan

Kate Misrahi

Dan Goldschmied

Leyton Bracegirdle

Leyton Bracegirdle

Leyton Bracegirdle

2020

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

2013

2013 

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

Salon fims

Salon films

Volatge, Channel 4

Shine

Salon Films

Gale force films

BBC Scotland

BBC

Twenty, Twenty 
Productions

Boundless Produc-
tions

Wood Cut Media

Salon Films

Arrow Media

BBC

BBC

ITV/Shiver

BBC

BBC

BBC

CSC Media

CSC Media

CSC Media

Feature documentary

Feature documentary

TV documentary

Reality TV

Feature documentary

Feature documentary

Feature Documentary

TV Documentary

Entertainment

Entertainment

TV Documentary

Feature Documentary

Factual arts program

Factual arts program

Factual arts program

Factual Arts program

Factual Arts Program

Factual Arts Program

Factual Arts Program

Entertainment

Entertainment

Entertainment
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