JAKE WHITELEE AMPS

BAFTA crew particpant 2018

credits: film and tv drama

Production	Role	Director	Year	Production company	Format
Twist	Sound mixer - additonal photography.	Martin Owen	2020	Fagin productions	Feature film
Noughts and Crosses	Sound mixer UK	Koby Adom	2020	Film Afrika worldwide	TV drama
Brighton	Production Sound mixer	Stevphen Cookson	2020	CK films, Lipsync	Feature film
Stardust	Sound mixer UK	Gabriel Range	2020	Salon films, Lionsgate	Feature film
Surge	Sound MIxer - addtional	Aniel Karia	2020	BBC films, BFI	Feature film
The Split 2	Sound mixer 2nd unit	Paula Van De Oest	2020	Sister pictures	TV drama
Queens of Mystery	Production sound mixer	Jamie Stone	2019	Sly fox films	TV drama
Queen and country	Production sound mixer, Camera test day	Ridley Scott	2019	20th Century fox	Feature film,
Zero	Production sound mixer	Faye Gilbert	2018	Zero dark films, BBC, BFI	Feature film
Stan Lee's Lucky man 3	Sound mixer 2nd Unit	Louise Hooper	2017	Carnival Films	TV drama
You were never really here.	Sound mixer - addtional photography	Lynne Ramsey	2017	Why not prodiuctions, BFI Film 4	Feature film
My name is Lenny	Production sound mixer	Ron Scalpello	2017	Salon films, Partriot pictures Feature fil	
Maxxx	Production sound mixer	OT Fagbenle	2017	LUT media, Channel 4	TV comedy
Janie Johnson 2	Sound mixer 2nd Unit	Julian Kemp	2017	Short form films	TV drama
Ghost stories	Sound mixer - addtional photography	Andy Nyman	2017	Warp films	Feature film
Next of kin	Sound Mixer - splinter unit	Jamie Childs	2017	Mammouth screen	TV drama
The tunnel - vengance	Sound Mixer - splinter unit	Giles Bannier	2017	Kudos	TV drama
Carnage - swallowing the past	Sound mixer - addtional photography	Simon Amstel	2017	BBC	TV drama
The 11th hour	Production sound mixer	Jim Sheridan	2016	Hells kitchen films	short film
The girl with all the gifts	Sound mixer - addtional photography	Colm McCarthy	2015	Sky	Feature film
Operator	Production sound mixer	Caroline Barfleet	2015	Rebecca Morgan	Short film
Cyber bully	Production sound mixer	Ben Chanan	2014	Raw, Channel 4	TV movie
Robot overlords	Sound mixer - addtional photography	Jon Wright	2013	Pinewood studio	Feature film
Powder room	Production sound mixer	MJ Delaney	2012	DJ films, Vertigo, Universal	Feature film
Condemed	Production sound mixer	JP Davison	2012	Bette noir films	Feature film

JAKE WHITELEE AMPS

BAFT<u>A</u> crew particpant 2018

phone; +447989505262 email: jakewhitelee@googlemail.com

credits: Commercials.					
Production	Role	Director	Year	Production co	Format
Mercedes - Step up	Production Sound mixer	Trevor Robinson	2019	Quiet Storm	TV commercial
Calvin Klien - Defy	Production sound mixer	Jonas Lindtroem	2019	lcconoclast	TV commercial
Littlewoods - Ways to wear	Production sound mixer	Rhiannon Lewis	2019	The gate	TV Commercial
NSPCC/02 - Online vs offline	Production sound mixer	Dan Huntly	2019	VCCP	Branded content
Haribo Super mix	Production sound mixer	Trevor Robinson	2018	Quiet storm	TV Commercial
Vimto	Production sound mixer	Trevor Robinson	2018	Quiet storm	TV Commercial
Moonpig Christmas Campaign	Production sound mixer	Trevor Robinson	2017	Quiet storm	TV Commercial
Moonpig every day Harry Potter Studio Tour	Production sound mixer	Trevor Robinson	2017	Quiet storm	TV commercial
Harvester – Rib Tickler	Production sound mixer	Dan stroy	2017	Guts and Glory	Branded content
Pukka Pies	Production sound mixer	Trevor Robinson	2017	Quiet storm	TV Commercial
Assassins Creed Teaser 2	Production sound mixer	Ron Scalpello	2016	Quiet storm	TV Commercial
USA Pro – Little Mix	Production sound mixer	Jacob Harmer	2016	Skeletus films	TV Commercial
Aviva	Production sound mixer	Guy Patterson	2016	Grain meda	Branded Content
Assassins Creed Teaser	Production sound mixer	Ron Scalpello	2016	Quiet storm	TV Commercial
We are Donna	Production sound mixer	Lucy Tcherniak	2016	Radical media	TV Commercial
Lexus,The Life RX	EPK sound	Darren Emmerso	n2016	East city films	TV Commercial
Levis	Production sound mixer	Steven Agnew	2016	Love live	Branded content
Hollie Cook/ Fred Perry	Production sound mixer	Rhys Davis	2016	My accomplice	Branded content
Bella Fraud/ Fred Perry	Production sound mixer	Rhys Davis	2016	My accomplice	Branded content
Mc Vities	Production sound mixer	Greg Hackett	2016	Stink studios	TV Commercial
PRS	Production sound mixer	Kelly Mitchell	2015	Fold 7	TV Commercial
HSBC	Production sound mixer	Patrick Killinbeck	2015	Brave spark	Branded content
SBI	Production sound mixer	Nick Scott	2015	Studio Hansa	TV Commercial
Bulgari	Production sound mixer	Anrick	2015	Unit 9	TV Commercial

JAKE WHITELEE AMPS

BAFTA crew particpant 2018

credits: tv factual and documentary

creats. to factual and	documentary				
Production	Role	Director	Year	Production co	Format
Audrey	Production sound mixer	Helena Cohen	2020	Salon fims	Feature documentary
Chasing Perfect	Production sound mixer	Helena Cohen	2019	Salon films	Feature documentary
PM Corbyn	Sound recordist	Mark Radice	2018	Volatge, Channel 4	TV documentary
Loot	PSC sound	David Sutton	2018	Shine	Reality TV
Fred	Production sound mixer	Paul Van Carter	2018	Salon Films	Feature documentary
Slum Gods	Production sound mixer, UK block	Lucy Walker	2017	Gale force films	Feature documentary
Border politics	Production sound mixer, UK block	Judy Rymer	2017	BBC Scotland	Feature Documentary
Andrew Marr's Scotland	Sound Recordist	Mark Radice	2017	BBC	TV Documentary
The Choir	PSC sound 1 episode	Paul Wells	2017	Twenty, Twenty Productions	Entertainment
House Doctor Series 4	Sound Recordist	Dan Bridger	2016	Boundless Produc- tions	Entertainment
Inside The Ivy	Sound Recordist	Adrian Sibly	2015	Wood Cut Media	TV Documentary
The Challenge	Production sound mixer	Peter Williams	2015	Salon Films	Feature Documentary
Inside Jaguar _ The making a million pound car	Sound Recordist	Cathy Durbin	2015	Arrow Media	Factual arts program
Modern Times, Weekend Warriors	Sound Recordist	Luke Sewell	2014	BBC	Factual arts program
The Culture Show Paul Smith	Sound Recordist	Mary Downes	2013	BBC	Factual arts program
Hello Good evening and Farewell. A tribute to Sir David Frost.	Sound Recordist	Mark George	2013	ITV/Shiver	Factual Arts program
The Culture Show. Jonathan Yeo	Sound Recordist	Katy Homan	2013	BBC	Factual Arts Program
The Culture Show. Royal Court	Sound Recordist	Kate Misrahi	2013	BBC	Factual Arts Program
The Culture Show. Matt Smith	Sound Recordist	Dan Goldschmied	2013	BBC	Factual Arts Program
Chart show	Sound Recordist	Leyton Bracegirdle	2012	CSC Media	Entertainment
Lawson Interview	Sound Recordist	Leyton Bracegirdle	2012	CSC Media	Entertainment
Chart show	Sound Recordist	Leyton Bracegirdle	2012	CSC Media	Entertainment